
Product 

MAXIMO 946X



Typical Chemical Analysis

99.3 %

79.8 %

     0.043 %

0.037 %

0.012 %

1.0 %

4.0 – 6.0 

99.93 %

Purity

Zinc (Zn)

Lead (Pb)

Iron (Fe)

Cadmium (Cd)

Soluble Salts

Surface Area

Fineness: Through 
325 Mesh Screen

Minimum

Minimum

Maximum

Maximum

Maximum

Maximum

m2/gr.

Minimum

RUBBER

Zinc oxide is an essential compound in the rubber vulcanization 
(curing) process. Although its largest application is in tires, it is a 
critical ingredient in all rubber products, including gaskets, hoses, 
electrical insulation, shoe soles, conveyor belts, bellows, medical 
products and many other general rubber products.

MAXIMO 946X
Zinc Oxide

Packaging:

Bag: 50 lb, 25 kg
Big Bag: 1000 kg, 1200 kg, 
1000 lb, 2000 lb, 2500 lb



ISO 9001:2015

C
ER

TI
FI

ED


