MAXIMO 946X Zinc Oxide





Product specification



MAXIMO 946X Zinc Oxide



RUBBER

Zinc oxide is an essential compound in the rubber vulcanization (curing) process. Although its largest application is in tires, it is a critical ingredient in all rubber products, including gaskets, hoses, electrical insulation, shoe soles, conveyor belts, bellows, medical products and many other general rubber products.



Typical Chemical Analysis

Purity	99.3 %	Minimum
Zinc (Zn)	79.8 %	Minimum
Lead (Pb)	0.043 %	Maximum
Iron (Fe)	0.037 %	Maximum
Cadmium (Cd)	0.012 %	Maximum
Soluble Salts	1.0 %	Maximum
Surface Area	4.0 – 6.0	m²/gr.
Fineness: Through 325 Mesh Screen	99.93 %	Minimum

Packaging:

Bag: 50 lb, 25 kg Big Bag: 1000 kg, 1200 kg, 1000 lb, 2000 lb, 2500 lb





CORPORATE OFFICE

Serafín Peña 938 Sur, Centro Monterrey, N.L., México, Zip Code 64000 Phone: +52(81)8342 6861, 8345 4078 sales@gpromax.com

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

Boulevard Benito Juárez 23 Bodega No.9, San Mateo Cuautepec Tultitlán, Estado de México, Zip Code 54948 Phone:+52(55)5705 0197, 5705 0203 sales@gpromax.com

METALLURGICAL PLANT

Pedro Galindo 101, Lomas del Roble, San Nicolás de los Garza N.L., México, Zip Code 66450 Phone:+52(81)8376 5024, 8376 5783 purchase_metalurgica@gpromax.com sales_metalurgica@gpromax.com

TURKMEX

Çoraklar Mahallesi, 5012 Sokak, No.43, 35800 Aliağa OSB (İzmir-Çanakkale E87 Karayolu 67.km), Aliağa / İzmir / TÜRKİYE Phone:+90(850)622 6030, 232 621 5300 infotmx@turkmex.com.tr

SDR

I 3209 Highway 96 Millport, Alabama, USA, Zip Code 35576 Phone: I (205)662 880 I Fax: I (205)662 8802 aleyva@steeldust.com fmontemayor@steeldust.com

GSDK

23, Yulchonsandan 2-ro, Haeryong-myeon, Suncheon-si, Jeonnam, South Korea Zip Code 58035 Phone: +82(61)740 2700 info@gsdkorea.com

> TOLL FREE CALLS FROM WITHIN THE US: I 855 268 4664



